
DIVISION OF CHILD AND FAMILY WELL-BEING  |  SCHOOL HEALTH NURSE CONSULTANT TEAM  |  SCHOOL NURSING SUPPORT 

School Health Nurse Consultants Map
www.ncdhhs.gov/divisions/child-and-family-well-being/whole-child-health-section/school-adolescent-and-child-health/school-nursing-support#Contacts-4321

STATE SCHOOL HEALTH 
NURSE CONSULTANT

Jennifer Corso 
Jennifer.Corso@dhhs.nc.gov

NORTHEAST: Trish Hooton  –  Trish.Hooton@dhhs.nc.gov

SOUTHEAST: Donna Daughtry  –  Donna.Daughtry@dhhs.nc.gov

SANDHILLS: Stephaine Locklear  –  Stephaine.Locklear@dhhs.nc.gov

NORTH CENTRAL: DeAnne Adams  –  DeAnne.Adams@dhhs.nc.gov

SOUTHWEST: Kim Richau  –  Kim.Richau@dhhs.nc.gov

NORTHWEST: Amy Johnson  –  Amy.T.Johnson@dhhs.nc.gov

WEST: Beth Shook  –  Beth.Shook@dhhs.nc.gov

CHARTER SCHOOLS: Annette Richardson  –  Annette.Richardson@dhhs.nc.gov

West

Northwest North Central Northeast

SoutheastSandhills

Southwest ��������

����
���������

�������

�����

��������


�����

�����

������

���
	���

�����


�
���

�����

����	���
��������

��
����

���������

�	���

����
���
�����

���������������


�����

������

��������

������

������

�������

����
���

��������

����� �����

�������


�����

����

�������

���
���� �������

�������

���������


���
��

�������


��������

 �����

������

����

���������� ���	��� ������

���������

­����
������

��������

�����������

�������

��������������
�����������

�������

������
����


�������


��	�������

���������

����������

����
���


��������

�����

�������
�����������

����������

����

������

��������

�������


������

������

������
�����

�����

�
������ ���	��

����������

���������������

����������

���
��

���������

������� ����

��������
��
�

������
�������

�����

 ����	

�������

������

������

���
��

��������

�����	���

��	
�������

�������

����	��

���

��	��

���
���

������

����

����

�����
��������

���	��


����
��


��

�����������

����������

�������


���
����

����
�������

�������
�������

8/2024




